
Marian Catholic High School 
1996 Varsity Football Season Record 

 
Game #01   Friday - August 30, 1996 
@ Hinsdale (Hinsdale Central) 
Marian Catholic  24  Hinsdale Central  16 
 
Game #02   Saturday - September 06, 1996 
@ Chicago Heights (Marian Catholic) 
Marian Catholic  41  Weber   00 
 
Game #03   Saturday - September 14, 1996 
@ Chicago (St Rita) 
St Rita   17  Marian Catholic  13 
 
Game #04   Friday - September 20, 1996 
@ Chicago Heights (Marian Catholic) 
Mt Carmel   38  Marian Catholic  20 
 
Game #05   Friday - September 27, 1996 
@ Chicago Heights (Marian Catholic)  
Marian Catholic  27  Benet Academy  20 
 
Game #06   Friday - October 04, 1996 
@ Chicago (Marist) 
Marist    21  Marian Catholic  13   
 
Game #07   Friday - October 11, 1996 
@ Chicago Heights (Marian Catholic) 
Marian Catholic  06  Chicago Brother Rice 00 
 
Game #08   Saturday - October 19, 1996 
@ Wilmette (Loyola) 
Loyola    18  Marian Catholic  03   
 
Game #09   Friday - October 26, 1996 
@ Chicago Heights (Marian Catholic) 
Marian Catholic  47  St Joseph   06 
 
Game #11   Friday - November 01, 1996 
Catholic Metropolitan Conference “65th Prep Bowl” First Round 
@ Chicago Heights (Marian Catholic) 
Fenwick   28  Marian Catholic  21 


